Huawei S5720I-SI Switches
Product Brochure
Huawei S5720I-SI Series Switches
S5720I-12X-SI-AC
S5720I-12X-PWH-SI-DC
S5720I-SI Series Switches
Product Overview
The S5720I-SI series switches (S5720I-SI for short) are next-generation standard gigabit Layer 3 Ethernet

7
Huawei S5720I-SI Series Switches
Ordering Information
For more information, visit http://e.huawei.com/en or contact your local Huawei sales office.
Model Product Description
S5720I-12X-SI-AC S5720I-12X-SI-AC(8*10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC power supply)
S5720I-12X-PWH-
SI-DC
S5720I-12X-PWH-SI-DC(8*10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, PoE++, -50--
56V DC)
S5720I-28X-SI-AC
S5720I-28X-SI-AC(24*10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, built-in dual AC
power supply)
S5720I-28X-PWH-
SI-AC
S5720I-28X-PWH-SI-AC(24*10/100/1000Base-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports,8 PoE++
ports,16 PoE+ ports, 740W PoE, built-in dual AC power supply)
PAC-260WA-E 260W AC power module(black)
8
Huawei S5720I-SI Series Switches 9
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2018. All rights reserved.
Trademark Notice
General Disclaimer
        , HUAWEI, and        are trademarks or registered trademarks of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.